
PRICES
12.25

10.75

10.50

12

12

12.50

12.50
11.50

12.50

12.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

BEERS 
Bent Stick  Hazy IPA 
Bent StickWheated Pilsner 

Broken Spoke Cider

Cabin Sunshine Rain IPA

Cabin Super Saturation IPA

Glutenberg Pale Ale (GF) 

Glutenberg Red (GF)

Seachange Death Wave

Seachange Prairie Fairy 

Seachange The Wolf Hazy IPA

Shiddys Peach Pie Seltzer Sea 

Change Straight Edge (N/A) 

Toolshed Zero Red Rage (N/A)

ON TAP 14 oz 20oz

SYC Pinseeker 
Blindman Triphammer Porter 
Sea Change Irish Red
Cabin Brewing Sunshine Rain IPA
Leduc Brewing Boggy Plain Brown Ale

Leduc Brewing Sundog Hazy IPA

 Grizzly Paw Root Beer (pop)
Grizzly Paw Cherry Cola (pop)

LOCAL POPS
Black cherry cola
Rootbeer
Orange cream soda
Ginger beer
Pink cream soda
Grapefruit

9.25

9.757.5

10

12.508.5

8

13

9.5 12.50

6.50 for 16 oz (1 free refill) 
6.50 for 16 oz (1 free refill)

8.5 8.5



ON THE HANDLES
We love local! We have a blend of 
pop and local beers from our 
some of our good pals like these:

SYC
Town Square

Sea Change 
GRizzly paw

THEWOODSHEDYEG.COM

At Woodshed, we create handcrafted cuisine and 
warm, genuine hospitality each and every time
We work hand in hand with you to create the 

one-of-a-kind experience you were aiming for

Create your own custom menu Create your own custom menu 
for any eventfor any event

WOODSHED CATERS!

SHAKES 
*Spike any shake with Makers Mark- 5

Classic Vanilla – 8
Caramel Swirl – 8
Double Chocolate 
Chunk – 8

Coco Cappuccino – 8
Strawberry 
Sunshine - 8

Black Cherry, Orange Cream Soda, Ginger Beer, Root Beer, Cream Soda, Grapefruit Soda

Brewed by real brewers 

And More! Ask about today’s rotational offerings.

WINE 
House red & white 11/16.50 / 43
Full bottles of red and white available

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Non-Alcoholic Beers
San Pellegrino
Lemonade
Iced Tea in an actual brewery!
Grizzly Paw Soda 




