BURGERS

BEERS Bent Stick Hazy IPA	PRICES
Bent StickWheated Pilsner	10.75
Broken Spoke Cider	10.50
Cabin Sunshine Rain IPA	12
Cabin Super Saturation IPA	12
Glutenberg Pale Ale (GF)	12.50
Glutenberg Red (GF)	12.50
Seachange Death Wave	11.50
Seachange Prairie Fairy	12.50
Seachange The Wolf Hazy IPA	12.50
Shiddys Peach Pie Seltzer Sea	9.50
Change Straight Edge (N/A)	9.50
Toolshed Zero Red Rage (N/A)	9.50

ON TAP

		LUUL
SYC Pinseeker	7.5	9.75
Blindman Triphammer Porter	9.25	13
Sea Change Irish Red	9.5	12.50
Cabin Brewing Sunshine Rain IPA	8	10
Leduc Brewing Boggy Plain Brown A	le 8.5	12.50
Leduc Brewing Sundog Hazy IPA	8.5	8.5
Grizzly Paw Root Beer (pop)	6.50 for 16	oz (1 free re

Grizzly Paw Cherry Cola (pop)

6.50 for 16 oz (1 free refill) 6.50 for 16 oz (1 free refill)

14 oz

20oz

LOCAL POPS

Black cherry cola Rootbeer Orange cream soda Ginger beer Pink cream soda Grapefruit

SHAKES

*Spike any shake with Makers Mark- 5

CLASSIC VANILLA - 8 CATZAMEL SWITZL - 8 DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHUNK - 8 COCO CAPPUCCINO - 8 STIZAWBEIZIZY SUNSHINE - 8

ON THE HANDLES

WE LOVE LOCAL! WE HAVE A BLEND OF POP AND LOCAL BEETS FROM OUTZ SOME OF OUTZ GOOD PALS LIKE THESE:

SYC TOWN SQUATZE SEA CHANGE GRIZZLY PAW

AND MOTZE! ASK ABOUT TODAY'S TOTATIONAL OFFETZINGS.

WINE HOUSE TZED & WHITE 11/16.50 / 43 FULL BOTTLES OF TZED AND WHITE AVAILABLE

NON-ALCOHOLIC

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEETZS SAN PELLEGTZINO LEMONADE BTZEWED BY TZEAL BTZEWETZS ICED TEA IN AN ACTUAL BTZEWETZY! GTZITZZY PAW SODA

Black Cherry, Orange Cream Soda, Ginger Beer, Root Beer, Cream Soda, Grapefruit Soda

WOODSHED CATERS!

CIZEATE YOUTZOWN CUSTOM MENU FOTZANY EVENT

AT WOODSHED, WE CIZEATE HANDCIZAFTED CUISINE AND WATZM, GENUINE HOSPITALITY EACH AND EVETZY TIME

WE WOTZK HAND IN HAND WITH YOU TO CTZEATE THE ONE-OF-A-KIND EXPETZENCE YOU WETZE AIMING FOTZ

THEWOODSHEDYEG.COM